MAYTONI

Pendant lamp Maytoni Splash white / golden 7W 280Im 360° IP20 830

Product code 20748

The Splash series embodies dynamic design and modern lighting aesthetics. The double-glass lampshades
align with trends in minimalism and production efficiency, adding a bold touch of style to your interior. The
series includes single pendant and table luminaires that strike a perfect balance between form and
function. The outer lampshades come in two sophisticated finishes: transparent and galvanized grey with a
striking gradient effect, creating deep, rich lighting. An LED light source with a color temperature of 3000K
ensures warm, inviting illumination. Elegant satin gold fittings enhance the luxurious appeal of the series.
The pendant luminaires feature an adjustable wire length of up to 3 meters, making them ideal for rooms
with high ceilings. Splash is modern lighting artistry at its finest.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Warranty

Brand

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter
Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material

280lumens
3 years
Maytoni
TW

360°

80

IP20
50000h
431.0mm
200.0mm
1380g
2100g
white / golden
glass
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